Catalogue 4054-3/UK
S
en
so
rs
17  Hydraulic testers SCLV analogue and CAN
Hydraulic testers SCLV analogue and CAN
 � Pressure, temperature and flow measuring

20...750 l/min, Pmax = 480 bar SCLV-PTQ-750
20...750 l/min, Pmax = 480 bar, with CAN bus connection SCLVT-PTQ-750-C2-05
SCLV-PTQ blow-out discs Order code
for 10…300 l/min, Pmax = 420 bar (4 blow-out discs) SCLV-DISC-300
for 20...750 l/min, Pmax = 480 bar (4 blow-out discs) SCLV-DISC-800
SCFT turbine flow meter incl. throttle check valve Order code
6...150 l/min, Pmax = 400 bar SCFT-150-DRV
6...150 l/min, Pmax = 400 bar, with CAN bus connection SCFTT-150-DRV-C2-05
SCK analogue connection cables Order code
3 m (male 5 pin - male 5 pin) SCK-102-03-02
5 m (male 5 pin - male 5 pin) SCK-102-05-02
5-m extension cable (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-102-05-12
SCK connection cables CAN* Order code
0.5 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-0.5-4F-4M
2 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-02-4F-4M
5 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-05-4F-4M
10 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-10-4F-4M
20 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-20-4F-4M
CAN Y-junction SCK-401-Y
CAN Y-junction incl. 0.3-m cable SCK-401-0.3-Y
CAN T-junction SCK-401-T
Terminating resistor** CAN (female 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-R
* Other lengths available on request
** Each CAN network requires a terminating resistor.
Supply range and accessories
78